
  
  

WINTER 2026 ~ FACULTY & STAFF ROSTER  
DEANS’ OFFICE:  11-211      

PHONE:  (805)756-2161    EMAIL:  cafes@calpoly.edu  
 

DR. BRIAN HORGAN, DEAN (bhorgan) 
DR. JIM PRINCE, SENIOR ASSOCIATE DEAN (jpprince) 

DR. ANN DE LAY, ASSOCIATE DEAN, STUDENT SUCCESS AND DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION (adelay) 
RUSS KABAKER, ASSISTANT DEAN, ADVANCEMENT AND EXTERNAL RELATIONS (rkabaker) 

HALEY MARCONETT, ASSISTANT DEAN, STRATEGIC INITIATIVES, COMMUNICATIONS AND STUDENT LEADERSHIP (hmarcone) 
 

Jennifer Boncich, Administrative Services Manager/Assistant to Dean Sally Guess, Director of Finance (11-205, #65532; sguess) 
                 (#62101; jboncich)     Shereen Langrana, Asst. Dir. of Personnel (11-206; #65702; slangran) 
Angie Erb, Administrative Coordinator (#65147; aerb01)   Marnie Perry, Administrative Coordinator (#65158; mperry11) 
Marlo Gomes, Administrative Coordinator (#62563; mgomes06)   

 
DEPARTMENTS   OFFICE  EXT. EMAIL  
 
AGRIBUSINESS (AGB)      
LOHMAR, Bryan – Dept. Head 10-210 62858 btlohmar 
HAMRELL, Sheri Lyn – Admin Supp Coord 10-210 65001 shamrell 
SOUTH, Carrie – Admin Supp Coord 10-210 65002 psouth 
BRUMMET, Dwayne (PT)  22-308 65000 drummet 
CAI, Dr. Xiaowei   22-206 65011 cai  
CORK, Lisa (PT)   22-308 65021 lcork 
GERVENI, Dr, Maria  22-309 61858 mgerveni 
HAMILTON, Dr. Lynn (PRTB)  22-200 65032 lhamilto 
HOANG, Hong (PT)   03-401 62155 hhoang05 
HURLEY, Dr. Sean   22-208     65050   shurley 
KOTSAKOU, Dr. Tina  22-307 60656 skotsako 
MCCULLOUGH, Dr. Michael  22-209 65009 mpmccull 
MCGOWAN, Dr. Lucy  22-301 63227 lumcgowa 
NEWMAN, Holly (PT)  22-202 65000 honewman 
QIU, Autumn (PT)   22-213B 65000 shqiu 
RIDOUT, Tim (PT)   117-206 61743 tridout 
SAWYER, Douglas (PT)  22-201 65069 dosawyer 
SCHEITRUM, Dr. Daniel  22-310 66311 dsch 
SCHROETER, Dr. Christiane  22-302 65045 cschroet 
TOWNSEND, Dr. William  22-303 61872 bitownse 
VOLPE, Dr. Richard   22-207 65030 rvolpe 
WHITE, Stacey (PT)  22-202 65026 swwhite 
 
AGRICULTURAL EDUCATION & COMMUNICATION (AGED)  
SWAN, Dr. Ben Dept. Head  10-245 62401 bswan 
ROOSE, Kari – Admin Supp Coord 10-244 62803 kroose 
BINGAMAN, Dr. James  10-240 60662 bingaman  
GOMES, Vera (PT)   10-233 62392 votto 
GORTER, Dr. Erin   10-242 65362 ekthomps  
MIKE, Dr. Moses   10-237 62892 mmike 
PARKER, Dr. Hannah  10-236 60663 hparke07 
PLEW-HEARNE, TJ (PT)  10-233 62392 tplewhea 
RAY, Dr. Nicole   10-246 60661 nray04 
THOMPSON, Brittney (PT)  10-244 62803 bthomp38 
 
 

ANIMAL SCIENCE (ASCI)      
GALLAGHER, Dr. George – Dept. Head 10-141 62419 gegallag 
SPRAYBERRY, Dr. Kim     10-140 62442 kspraybe 

Assoc. Dept. Head  
EINFALT, Nicole – Admin Analyst     10-141 67341   neinfalt 
ILLIA, Susie – Admin Supp Asst   10-141 62419 lsillia 
YOUNG, Laura – Admin Supp Coord  10-141 67790 lyoung03 
BASS, Sam – DPTC Education Dir. 18A-106A 66644 slbass 
DEVRIES, Hank – Mgr Dairy Ops 18-101 61616 hdevries 
DILGER, Jacob – Mgr Meat Proc Center Bldg. 155 62198 jdilger 
GENARD, Dimitri- Research Assoc 18A-100D 60846 dgenard 
LARSON, Brian – Mgr Animal Nutrition Bldg 154 61120 blarso07 

              Center and Swine Unit  
LAZANOFF, Aaron – Mgr Beef Oper Beef Ctr 65424 alazanof 
LICON-CANO, Carmen – DPTC Director 18A-100 66120 carmenl  
MURRAY, Kristen – Program Asst 18A-100 66101 kkmurray 
PANKEY, Katy – Mgr Creamery 18A-110 66120 klees 
PATERAS, Irini – Mgr Equine Center Equine U. 65469 ipateras  
REYNOLDS, Elizabeth – Mgr Sheep  10-110A 62492 ejreynol 
       and Goat Ops 
SODERSTROM, Steve – Mgr. Poultry  Bldg 150 67336 ssoderst 
Animal Nutrition Center  Bldg.154 61120 
Beef Unit    Bldg. 16 65424 
Creamery    18A-100 61101 
Dairy    18-100 61616 
Equine Center   Bldg. 32 65469 
Meat Processing Center  Bldg 155 62114 
Poultry Center   Bldg 150 67336 
Sheep and Goat Center  Bldg 121 62492 
Swine Center   Bldg 56 61565 
Vet Clinic    Bldg 57 62539 
ABO-ISMAIL, Dr. Mohammed 10-144 62308 maboisma 
BACKUS, Dr. Laura  10-139 60669 lbackus 
BENNETT, Dr. Darin  10-136 62440 dbenne06 
BURD, Dr. Matthew A.  10-112 66110 mburd 
CAMPOS, Dr. Fernando  10-101A 66337 lcamposc 
DUBOWSKY, Jason (PT)  10-131 63756 jdubowsk 
EDWARDS, Dr. Mark S.  10-147 62599 msedward 
HARRIS, Dr. Heather  10-131 62419 hsharris 



HORNEY, Dr. Marc   10-101B 67543 mhorney 
HUZZEY, Dr. Juliana  10-116 67486 jhuzzey 
JUDGE, Megan (PT)  80M-B106 62322 mjudge 
KANG, Dr. Ike   10-132 66103 ikang01 
LYONS, Dr. Rachael  10-148 62470 rhlyons 
MANJARIN, Dr. Rodrigo  10-135 67474 rmanjari 
McFARLANE, Dr. Zachary  10-117 62685 zmcfarla 
MOORE-JACOBSEN, Lou  Bldg. 32 62419 hmooreja 
MORENO, Claire    155-100B 60646 cmoren26 
PETERSON, Dr. Daniel  10-114 67633 dpeterso 
POKHAREL, Dr. Siroj  181-310 67134 spokhare 
REYNOLDS, Elizabeth  10-110A 62492 ejreynol 
ROBERTS, Cindy (PT)  Bldg. 32 62419 cyrobert 
SKLENA, Leslie (PT)  Bldg. 52 62419 lsklena 
STEWART, Sarah   10-129C 66924 ssenff 
SWANSON, Dr. Katie  10-110B 60750 klswanso 
SWITZER, Hailey Rose (PT)  10-129B 62180 hswitzer 
VAGNONI, Dr. David  10-134 67698 dvagnoni  
VAGNONI, Dr. Karen (PT)  10-134 67698 kvagnoni 
WONDERLY, Morgan  10-129D 62418 mpwonder 
YEUNG, Dr. Vincent  10-133 66154 ckyeung 
YUHAS, Julie (PT)   10-131 67340 jyuhas 
 
BIORESOURCE & AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING (BRAE)  
LIVINGSTON, Dr. Peter – Dept. Head 08-102 62378 paliving 
PEDERSEN, Tina – Admin Supp Coord 08-101 62378 tepeders  
KRAEMER, Will – IST II Technician 08A-007 66152 wkraemer 
BATES, Dr. GW   08A-22E 66139 gwbates 
EDSON, Dr. Curtis   08-123B 62385 cbedson 
ERKIHUNE, Dr. Eshetu  08-105 62725 eerkihun 
GARCIA, Brayan (PT)  08A-22J 62434 bgarciay 
GILL, Dr. Samantha J.  180-507 66205 sgill 
HABERLAND, Dr. Matt  08A-3K 61184 mhaberla 
HERDER, Peter   08-123B 65386 pherder 
HOWES, Dr. Daniel   08A-33E 62347 djhowes 
KUWAHARA, Dr. Sara  08A-44G 62370 skuwahar 
LIU, Dr. Bo   08-106 62384 bliu17 
NAMYST, Daniel (PT)  08-105 62378 dnamyst 
PATERAS, Eleni, ITRC (PT)  08A-02A 62378 epateras 
SADEK, Dr. Mohammad  08-104 62638 mosadek  
SCHIEFERLE, Tristen – IST   08A-007 66152 tschiefe 
SCHWARTZ, Dr. Greg  08-103 60303 gschwa01 
SCATTINI, Adam (PT)  08A-03J 62378 alscatti 
STYLES, Dr. Stuart W.  08A-02C 62429 sstyles 
WEISENBERGER, Gary (PT)  08A-03J 62388 gweisenb 
 
EXPERIENCE INDUSTRY MANAGEMENT (EIM) 
LIN, Dr. Kevin – Interim Dept. Head 11-243 65091 yklin 
DANIELS, Kathy – Admin Supp Coord 11-244 61288 kdaniels  
BAKER, Ryan (PT)   80M-B102 61288 rybaker 
GOLDENBERG, Dr. Marni (Sabb) 11-234 67627 mgoldenb 
GREENWOOD, Dr. Brian  11-254 65093 pgreenwo 
GREENWOOD, Dr. Jerusha  11-257 62050 jbgreenw 
PRENTICE, Jennifer  11-253 61288 jlprenti 
QIU, Autumn (PT)   22-213B 65000 shqiu 
SCHWAB, Dr. Keri   11-256 65113 keschwab 
SHEN, Dr. Sandy   11-255 67659 yeshen 
STURM, Dr. Kirk (PT)  80M-B102 61288 ksturm 
TSUTSUMI, Yen (PT)  11-244 61288 ytsutsum 
ZHANG, Dr. Pei   11-252 67646 pzhang11 
 
FOOD SCIENCE & NUTRITION (FSN)     
PILOLLA, Dr. Kari – Interim. Dept. Head181-209 65419 kpilolla 
SCATTINI, Devin – Admin Supp Coord 181-207 62205 drscatti 
TEH, Brie – Admin Supp Coord 181-207 62216 bteh  

LEAR, Molly – Pilot Plant Manager 24-107H 67358 lear 
COSTANZA, Reno – IST II  181-218 60994 racostan 
STUMPF, Kelsey – IST II   24-111 62284 kstumpf 
ALEXANDER, Verena  181-308 60830 vealexan 
AMIN, Dr. Samir   181-213 66176 samin02 
BOLIVAR, Marisa (PT)  181-217 60759 bolivar 
BRUMIT, Mary Beth (PT)  181-214 61885 mbrumit 
CAHN, Dr. Anna   11-239 67383 acahn 
CASTRO, Dr. Luis     24-109 62804 lfcastro 
ELLISTON, Sherry (PT)  80M-B103 62565 sellisto 
HAWK, Dr. Susan   181-216 60746 shawk 
JUNG, Dr. Stephanie  11-224 65463 stjung 
KOHLEN, Corinne    24-112 65495 ckohlen 
LAMMERT, Dr. Amy  181-212 66108 alammert 
NAZMI, Dr. Aydin   11-245 66183 nazmi 
NIKU, Shohreh (PT)   24-105B 67152 ssniku 
RAMIREZ-RODRIGUES, Dr. Milena 11-247 66269 mrami217 
ROLON, Dr. Laura   181-309 60850 lrolon 
ROSS, Lindsey (PT)   11-240 62853 linross 
SCATTINI, Adam (PT)   08-101 62378 alscatti 
SHOFF, Dr. Shannon  181-215 60711 shshoff 
SPREAFICO, Heather  11-236 62205 hdonovan 
 
MILITARY SCIENCE & LEADERSHIP (MSCI)    
SWINEY, LTC Mark A – Dept. Head 34-115A 67684 mswiney 
MEDEIROS, Kelli – Admin. Supp Coord  34-115 60963 kemedeir 
HARRIS, Kenneth – Recruiting Officer 34-133 67690 kharri19 
LARA, SFC Federico – (Training NCO) 34-130 67689 flara01 
LOPEZ, ERNEST– SMI MSG   34-116 67685 elope246 
RATHBUN, MAJ, FA Jeremy  34-115 62769 rathbun 
 
NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
SCIENCES (NRES)       
JAMES, Dr. Jeremy – Dept. Head 180-209 66391 jjames20 
NEWBY, Cortney – Admin Coord 180-209 66392 cfnewby 
WORTHINGTON, Megan – Admin Coord 180-209 66390 mworthin  
O’KANE, Jamie – Inst. Supp Technician  11-301 61541 jlokane 
STUBLER, Craig – Inst. Supp Technician 180-252A 62188 cstubler 
AHAMED, Dr, Aakash  10-239 60919 aaahamed 
APPEL, Dr. Chip   180-515 61691 cappel 
BABIN, Dr. Nicholas   181-317 62373 nbabin 
BABU, Kala (PT)   80M-A123 62702 vganeshb 
CALDERWOOD, Andrew (PT)  10-138 62702 acalderw 
CAMERON, Cody, (PT)  180-209 62702 cocamero 
CAO, Dr. Yu   180-505 61854 ycao12 
CHIU, Dr. Yiwen   180-504 62972 yichiu 
COBB, Dr. Richard   10-238 66333 rccobb 
CROCKETT, Matthew (PT)  80M-B104 62702 mccrocke 
DECOCK, Dr. Charlotte  180-415 66360 cdecock 
FONTANA, Natalie (PT)  80M-A119 62702 nfontana 
GILL, Dr. Samantha J.  180-507 66205 sgill 
GRAHAM, Rebecca F. (PT)  10-254 62898 rfgraham 
GRUPENHOFF, Dr. Ashley  181-314 60747 agrupenh 
HUGGINS, Michael (PT)  10-138 62702 mthuggin 
HUGHES, Eric (PT)   10-138 62702 edhughes 
KAARAKKA, Dr. Lilli   181-316 66378 lkaarakk 
KARAMITSOS, John (PT)  180-209 62702 jkaramit 
MALAMA, Dr. Bwalya  180-516 62971 bmalama 
MORAIS, Nicola (PT)  80M-A119 62702 ncmorais 
PRESSLER, Dr. Yamina  181-313 66338 ypressle 
REES, Dr. Gordon   180-517 66346 grees 
ROSE, Jacqueline (PT)  10-250 62420 jjrose 
SALTER, Lesley (PT)  180-209 62702 lmsalter 
SINGH, Kylie (PT)   80M-A123 62702 klsingh 
SISTLA, Dr. Seeta   180-514 66306 ssistla 



SOMMERLAD-ROGERS, Dr. Deirdre (PT). 10-250 62420 dsommerl 
SURFLEET, Dr, Christopher  180-518 62743 csurflee 
TELESETSKY, Dr. Anastasia  181-311 66334 ateleset 
TETLEY, Brian   80M-A122 60749 batetley 
TOGNAZZINI, Todd (PT)  180-209 62702 ttognazz 
VERMA, Dr. Priya   180-506 62773 pverma 
WILLIAMS, Dr. Nicholas  181-315 65016 nwilli37 
WILSON, Dr. Stewart  181-312 66369 swilso49 
YUN, David (PT)   80M-B105 62702 dyun 
 
PLANT SCIENCES (PLSC)      
STEINMAUS, Dr. Scott – Dept. Head 11-230 61237 ssteinma 
EGGERTT, Rebecca – Admin Supp Coord 11-230 61237 reeggert 
LYONS, Nicole – Admin Supp Coord 11-230 61237 nmlyons  
CAGGIANO, Jill – Farm Market/Organic Farm 11-230 66778 jcaggian 
DEINHART, Nick – Hort. Tech. 48-000 61237 ndeinhar 
FAULSTICH, Tiffany – Arboretum Mgr 11-241 65382 tafaulst 
FORD, Ernie – Lead Crop Tech. 17-10 61237 eford06 
SANDERS, Brandon – Org Farm Super 17-10 62249 bssander 
KRONEWITTER, Robyn – Inst Supp Tech  48-000 62994 rkronewi 
PERIVOLIOTIS, Chrisann – Orchard Tech 017-10 61237 cperivol 
Poly Plant Shop   48-000 61106 polyplantshop 
DING, Dr. Shunping   11-233 66919 sding01 
FRAZIER, Patrick (PT)  11-230 62137 pfrazier 
GARNER, Dr. Lauren C.   11-237 62479 lgarner 
HEWAVITHARANA, Dr. Shashika 11-249 62856 shewavit 
HOOVER, Dr. Ben   11-251 66358 bkhoover 
LYNCH, Melinda (PT)  11-226 67504 mlynch 
MITCHELL, Michelle (PT)  48-105 61237 mmitch75 
PERRY, Dr. Ryan   11-232  66137 rkperry 
SANZONE, Carson (PT)  11-227 61237 csanzone 
SMITH, Dennis (PT)  11-230 61237 dsmith60 
SNYDER, Susan (PT)  11-248 61237 susnyder 
TUBEILEH, Dr. Ashraf  11-238 62870 atubeile 
WATERLAND, Dr. Nicole  11-235 65382 nwaterla 
WONG, Dr. Jeffrey C.  11-222 62428 jcwong 
 
WINE AND VITICULTURE (WVIT)     
LECAT, Dr. Benoît – Dept. Head 11-217 62415 blecat 
EGGERT, Rebecca – Admin Supp Coord 11-217 67308 reeggert 
OBERG, Kristi – Admin Supp Coord 11-217 67308 koberg01 
KUSTER, Sean – Lab Tech  157-105 67304 skuster  
PETROVA, Biljana – Lab Tech 156-114 62770 bpetrova 
SHUMATE, Jim (Pilot Winery Manager) 157-102 67071 jeshumat 
Cal Poly Commercial Wine    calpolywine 
CASASSA, Dr. Federico  156-116A 62751 lcasassa 
COSTELLO, Dr. Michael J. (FERP) 11-221 66732 mcostell 
DING, Dr. Shunping   11-233 66919 sding01 
FERRARA, Adrienne (PT) – CP Wines 11-220 66781 alferrar 
KAR, Dr. Suraj   11-219 60921 surajkar 
KARSON, Amber (PT)  80M-B104 61288 akarson 
LEASE, Dr. Terry   11-218 67339 lease 
NIKU, Shohreh (PT)   24-105B 67152 ssniku 
PEDROZA VILLARREAL, Dr. Miguel 11-223 67338 miguelp 
RODRIGUES, Daniel (PT)  11-217 67308 dmrodrig 
TAYLOR, Courtney (PT)  11-217 67308 ctaylo57 
WOLF, Dr. Marianne (PT)  80M-A107 65027 mwolf 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

*** SUPPORT FOR ACADEMIC PROGRAMS *** 
CAFES ADVISING CENTER      
GROOM, Meagan – Lead Advisor (ASCI) 80M-A113 65071 groom 
  
SEVERSON, Kiku – Admin Supp Coord 80M-A100 67574 eksevers 
BARTHOLOMEW, Cathy  80M-A118 65082 bartholo 

(ASM, BRAE, FDSC, NUTR) 
BATCHELOR, Lauren (Generalist) 80M-A116 63729 lcbatchelor 
FERGUSON, Austin (ENVM, EESS, FFS) 80M-A112 65057 aufergus 
GRANDO, Maria (PLSC)  80M-A110 60958 mgrando 
HALL, Natalie (AGC, AGSC)  80M-A114 60759 nehall 
HOOPER, Craig (AGB, WVIT)  80M-A117 65013 crhooper 
PRICE, Cara (EIM)   80M-A111 67423 cprice17 
 
CAREER SERVICES REP FOR CAFES    
CONTRERAS-SUAREZ, Monica 124-210 62501 mcontr50 
 
COLLEGE LIBRARIAN FOR CAFES     
CABUGOS, Leyla   035-216E 65719 lcabugos 
 
FRESHMAN CSD (DORMS) (Student Development Coord.) Yosemite  
SALSMAN, Hailey (CSD)   66934 hsalsman  
 
MULTICULTURAL AGRICULTURE PROGRAM (MAP)   
MAP Student Center  10-202 62627 
GRANDO, Maria – Director    
 

*** CAFES SUPPORT STAFF AND FACILITIES *** 
COMMUNICATIONS      
MARCONETT, Haley – Asst Dean  11-211 62933 hmarcone 
of Strategic Initiatives, Comms and Student Leadership 
CORNEJO, AnnMarie – Director of 11-259 62427 ancornej 

       Communications 
LAMBERT, Aaron – Digital Comms Spec 11-201 65856 amlamber  
LAUFFER, Melissa – Event Coord 11-202 62047 mllauffe 
 
DEVELOPMENT       
KABAKER, Russ – Asst. Dean of 11-211 66601 rkabaker 
Advancement & External Relations 
VACANT – Admin Support Coord                                                 
NORDBY, Erica – Director of   11-207 65595 nordby 

              Development 
NORTHROP, Tim – Sr. Director of 11-208 62166 tnorthro 

Development 
WALKER, Patrick – Director of  11-204 62161 pkwalker 

Development 
 
CAFES AMBASSADORS   cafesambassadors 
MARCONETT, Haley – Advisor 11-211 62161 hmarcone 
 
AGRICULTURAL OPERATIONS     
CHESINI, Dan – Director of Ag. Ops 09-01 66440 dpchesin 
Ag Ops. General Line   62563 agops 
GOMES, Marlo – Admin Support Coord 09-02 62563 mgomes06 
BAYER, Louis – Farm Maint Mech. 09-04 66414 lcbayer  
BRIDGMAN, Kenneth – Farm Maint   Chorro  67966 kbridgma 
                 Mech.  Creek 
BRIDGMAN, Michael - Farm Maint Mech. 09-02A 66413 mbridgma 
        Compost   
HAMILTON, Tye – Farm Maint Mech. 09-06 62646 tdhamilt 
Chorro Creek Ranch (Kenneth Bridgman) 67966 kbridgma 
 
 
 
 



CAFES FACILITIES      
HAKA, Michelle – Director  11-213 62146 mhaka 
 
CAL POLY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES   
Website: www.tech.calpoly.edu  67000 
 
CAFES TECHNICIANS      
ARNOLD, Matt   11-225 62584 arnold 
FANTER, Robert   181-201 65687 rfanter 
JONES, Dwayne   24A-120A 67345 ajones09 
LI, Sherita   10-253 62161 sli45 
 
GRANT SUPPORT       
YOUNG, Lauren  – Grants Analyst (805) 858 0807 lyoung23  
 
PAYROLL       
AVALOS, Rose (Partners)   66645 ravolos 
MADSEN, Kaitlin (State)   63036 kmadsen 
 
RODEO PROGRAM      
LONDO, BEN – Coach      Rodeo  805 459 7764  blondo 
BUSCH, Jack (PT)   Grounds          jabusch 
EVERS, Kindra – Office Coord 18F-103 805 503 3170  kfulton 
TILTON, Drew – Asst. Rodeo Coach            tilton   
BUSHNELL, Chelsey – PT Asst. Rodeo Coach  ckbushne 
MCWHORTER, Quintin – PT Asst. Rodeo Coach  qhmcwhor 
PASCOE, Bear – PT Asst. Rodeo Coach  bepascoe  
  
SWANTON PACIFIC RANCH (SPR)     
125 Swanton Road, Davenport, CA 95017   (831) 458 5410 spranch 
SWISHER, Mark – Director  (760) 920 0601 mswisher 
WAGNER, Hayden - Admin Asst (831) 458 5410 hwagne01 
KABRICH, Erick – Facility & Equip Spec (209) 753 8183 ekabrich 
LOCATELLI, Frank – Ranch Tech (831) 234 7899 flocatel 
STEFFENHAGEN, Emily – Exp. Coord (805) 858 0231 esteffen 
WITT, Liz – Fire Recovery Prog. Mgr (831) 458 5410 ebwitt 
 
BARTELSON RANCH 
ROSECRANS, Johnny – Farm Manager 62161 jrosecra 
 
VOCATIONAL EDUCATION  (State Department of Education) 
BEARD, Greg    10-247 62402 gbeard 
 

*** CAFES CENTERS AND INSTITUTES *** 
 
BROCK CENTER FOR AG COMMUNICATION 
BINGAMAN, Dr. James – Director 10-240 60662 bingaman 
 
 
 
 

DAIRY PRODUCTS TECHNOLOGY CENTER (DPTC) 
LICON-CANO, Dr. Carmen – Director 18A-100 66120 carmenl 
MURRAY, Kristen – Program Asst 18A-100 66101 kkmurray 
BASS, Samantha – DPTC Education Dir. 18A-106 66644 slbass 
PANKEY, Katy – Creamery Ops Mgr, SCS 18A-100C 66120 klees 
GENARD, Dmitri – Research Assoc 18A-100D 60846 dgenard 
YEUNG, Dr. Vincent  18A-100B 66154 ckyeung 
ZAITOUN, Baheeja – Research Fellow 18A-100B 66101 bzaitoun 
 
WILDLAND-URBAN INTERFACE (WUI) FIRE INSTITUTE 
FRIEVALT, Frank  - Director  84-219 63000 ffrieval 
ANTHONI, Sydney – Admin Coord 84-218 63001 santhoni 
 
IRRIGATION TRAINING AND RESEARCH CENTER (ITRC)  
HOWES, Dr. Dan – Chairman 08A-33E 62347 djhowes 
LAYOUS, Sierra – Director  08A-22C 62434 slayous 
LUJAN, Haley – Acct Asst  08A-02B 65892 hnlujan 
NORRIS, Coral – Prog & Budget Analyst 08A-02A 62434 clnorris 
NUNES, Lisa – Center Finance Manager  08A-02B 65892 lnunes 
BARNES, Gavin – Irrigation Eng 08A-33C 62434 gbarne02 
BATES, GW – Project Manager 08A-22A 66139 gwbates 
GARCIA, Brayan – Irrigation Engineer 08A-22D 62434 bgarciay 
GARTNER, Susanne – Prog/Budg Analyst  38-152 66271 sgartner 
GONZALEZ, Aeneas – Irrigation Eng. 08A-33F 62434 agonz544  
LINCOLN, Chad – Irrigation Eng. 08A-33D 62434 chlincol 
PASCUET, Mariana – Irrig Specialist 08A-02A 62434 mpascuet 
PATERAS, Eleni, ITRC (PT)  08A-02C 62378 epateras 
PIAO, Dr. Xianshu – Controls Specialist 08A-22F 65815 xpiao 
STYLES, Dr. Sturart W. – Proj. Mgr. 08A-22E 62429 sstyles  
TUTTOBENE, Dylan – Irrigation Engineer 08A-33D 62434 dylanjt 
 
STRAWBERRY CENTER      
HOLMES, Dr. Gerald – Director Tech Park  62150 gjholmes 
SMITH, Colette – Ctr Prog Analyst Tech Park 62150 csmit250 
STEVENS, Alison – Ctr Ops Manager Tech Park  62150  asteve17  
AGHAEE, Dr. Mohammad Amir – EntomologistTech Park 62150 maghaee  
BLAUER, Kyle – Field Research Manager Tech Park  62150 kblauer 
HEWAVITHARANA, Dr. Shashika –  11-249 62856 shewavit 
                                  Plant Pathologist  
KOUBEK, Colin – Research Assoc Tech Park 62150 ckoubek 
LIN, Dr. John – Production Automation Mgr Tech Park  62150 jlin134 
RAMIREZ, Joseph – Farm Supervisor Tech Park  62150 jrami233 
RICHARDSON, Alexa – Lab Tech 11-106 62150 aricha63  
 
CENTER FOR ORGANIC PRODUCTION & RESEARCH 
GRIESHOP, Matt – Director                   11-114 (805) 540-9527 mgriesho 
RODRIGUES-PAIATSYKA, Anna – Support Tech    arodr326 
  
CENTER FOR SUSTAINABILITY  (CFS) 
BALINT, Claire – Director  10-251 65086 cbalint 
 

 
 
 

http://www.tech.calpoly.edu/

